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(PLEASE DISCARD THE PREVIOUS LISTS)



Rev. Eugene P. Bartell
8800 Walther Blvd
Apartment 1011

Parkville, MD 21234

H: 410-657-1812

C: 314-498-1145

Email: genebobar@aol.com

Lois Carrigan

913 Rockhill Avenue
Baltimore, MD 21229

H: 410-646-4041

C: 443-519-9085

Email: lois@sheffieldav.com

Rev. Dr. Terry Fitzgerald

4230 Hollins Ferry Road, Apt 216
Lansdowne, MD 21227

C: 508-981-9423

Email: terryfitzgerald47@yahoo.com

Rev. David Flaherty

6511 Glenoak Avenue
Baltimore, MD 21214

H: 410-732-7644

C: 443-691-9800

Email: davflaher@gmail.com

Rev. Jerrold Foltz

500 Pearson Circle, #3026
Frederick, Maryland 21702
C: 703-346-6184

Email: jfoltzva@verizon.net

Rev. Robert Gessert

35 E All Saints Street, Unit 301
Frederick, MD 21701-5954

H: 301-644-2008

Email: r.gessert@verizon.net

Dr. William E. Ingram

305 East Joppa Road, Apt 1501
Towson, MD 21286

C: 443-531-6933

Email: william.ingram@gmail.com

Rev. Dr. Robert Maddox
Summer Village

4924 Sentinel Drive #105
Bethesda, MD 20816

H: 301-229-1246

C: 202-368-0684
robtjrl1@comcast.net

Retired Authorized Minister
with Standing in the Chesapeake Association

Licensed Minister Chesapeake Association

Retired Authorized Minister
with Standing in the Chesapeake Association

Retired Pastor
with standing in Potomac Association

Retired Pastor with standing in Potomac Association

Retired ABC Pastor

Retired Pastor Westmoreland Congregational
Executive Director Briggs Center for Faith and Action
with standing in Potomac Association


mailto:r.gessert@verizon.net

Rev. Darryl!l L. C. Moch MID in Potomac Association

5025 Ames Street NE Dean, Community of Practice, Central Atlantic Conference
Washington, DC 20019

202-400-9197

C: 678-592-8949

Email: iamrevdarryl@gmail.com

Rev. Charles N. Myers — Churches close to Rev. Myers
1900 Mica Drive

Silver Spring, MD 20904-5325

H: 301-384-2217

C: 240-605-2029

Email: cnmyers1610@gmail.com

Rev. Hugh Nash Retired Authorized Minister

3311 Dublin Manor Rd with standing in Chesapeake Association
Street, MD 21154

H: 410-457-4696

C: 443-996-0811

Email: hnash@zoominternet.net

Rev. David Nau Associate Pastor — St. John’s Grace UCC
4201 Hooper Avenue with standing in the Chesapeake Association
Baltimore, Md 21229

C: 410-913-0799

Email: david@stjohnsgraceucc.org

Rev. Beth O’Malley Hood College — McHenry Dean of the Chapel
8418 West Grove Road with standing in the Chesapeake Association
Ellicott City, MD 21043-6657
H: 410-750-9695 0O: 301-696-3436
C: 410-292-6097 Fax: 410-740-9323
Email: omalley@hood.edu

Rev.bethomalley@verizon.net

Rev. Dr. Robert F. R. Peters Retired Authorized Minister with standing in
315 Pearson Boulevard with standing in the Catoctin Association
Frederick, MD 21702

H: 301-304-9930

C: 703-967-5144

rfpeters@verizon.net

Rev. Vernon Rushing Retired Authorized Minister

6825 Campfield Road with standing in the Chesapeake Association
Baltimore, MD 21207

H: 443-429-0526

C: 443-690-5924

Email: vbrushing@hotmail.com

Rev. Dr. Jill L. Snodgrass Authorized Minister with Standing in the
943 Oella Avenue Chesapeake Association

Ellicott City, MD 21043-4730

C: 815-404-3468 0:410-617-7612

jlsnodgrass@Ioyola.edu



Rev. John Stieler
3018 Sounding Drive
Edgewood Md 21040
H: 410-676-4503
C: 443-519-7467
Email: williamstieler@yahoo.com

0O: 410-273-9203

Rev. Delbert Wemple

Severna Park, MD
410-987-5833

Email: freewemple@yahoo.com

Rev. Paula Whitacre

2015 Phillips Mill Road

Forest Hill, MD 21050

H: 410-692-6390

C: 410-236-3434

Email: ministerpaulaw@gmail.com

Rev. Esther R. Ziegler

500 Pearson Circle, Apt. 3007
Frederick, MD 21702

C: 301-471-7328

Email: estherrziegler@gmail.com

Others who wish to be included in this listing should notify the Associate Conference

Authorized Minister with Standing in the
Chesapeake Association

Retired Authorized Minister
with standing in Catoctin Association

Minister at (410-788-4190 or 1-800-441-1965)



